
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

 A B C D E F G H

 A B C D E F G H

Mark ‘X’ in the correct A to H box above to indicate each Plan you have entered below. Please make 
your entries in black or blue ballpoint pen in the columns below right

Please enter your personal details below in BLOCK CAPITALS.

Name

Telephone
Number

Date of Birth DD/MM/YYYY

Address

Post Code

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Entry Type TFP DividendCost per
Column

Mark  X  Below
 A B C D E F G H

No.
of
X’s

 £1.00 8 FROM 10 1 10

 £2.75 8 FROM 11 1 11

 £7.50 8 FROM 12 1 12

 £17.56 8 FROM 13 1 13

 £40.04 8 FROM 14 1 14

For matches played

Winners who prefer no publicity put a ‘X’ here

Please enclose a cheque for your total entry cost made payable to  
The Football Pools. Please write your name and address on the back 
of the cheque and write the cheque no in the box below.

Signature

Cheque no.

Or simply write your debit card number here. 

PP_ONLINE_COMP82

Debit Card
Expiry Date

CSC
No

Total amount to be debited

Players must be 18 or older

M M Y Y

3-4 AUG
2024

p•£ 

The Football Pools Limited will process and hold your personal data safe and secure, in 
accordance with our Privacy Policy which you can access at www.footballpools.com/privacy, or 
ask us for details. As a customer, we will continue to keep you informed of exclusive offers, products 
and services using your existing preferences. However, if you do not wish to be contacted by the 
following means then please tick the boxes: Phone  [ ] Email  [ ] SMS  [ ] Post* [ ] alternatively, if 
you are contacting us by phone let the customer services agent know your preferences. *Note: If 
you are a customer we will continue to contact you via post regarding your entry.

Results and Dividends Service available online at www.footballpools.com/results or via 0800 953 9966

Freepost THE FOOTBALL POOLS 
97 ASTON FIELDS ROAD
RUNCORN
WA7 3DL
PLEASE POST EARLY

It’s easy to play The Football Pools  
and great value too!
•  Print off the coupon(s) you wish to play
•  Complete your entry and contact details
• We will give you a FREE Lucky Dip* on every coupon you play
•  Send your entry and payment in an envelope to:

For full Terms and Conditions write to Customer Services, The Football Pools, 97 Aston Fields Road, Runcorn WA7 3DL or go to www.footballpools.com. I have read and agree to the 8 from 49 Pool Rules, the Top Prize Promotion, Lotto Rules and the 
additional Terms and Conditions of any Promotion(s) that apply to these Pools and this entry. Pools entries will cover consecutive Pools games based upon your playing preferences. The Football Pools (“TFP”) operates 2 or, on occasions, 3 Pools games 
per week. For a full dates list or to change your games playing preferences, contact Customer Services on 0800 500 000. TFP reserves the right to cancel, end or alter the Top Prize Promotion at any time at its discretion by announcing on the TFP Website. 
Players must be 18 or older. To protect the anonymity of our customers, models are occasionally used to represent winners and names changed upon request. The Football Pools is owned and operated by The Football Pools Limited which is registered 
with the UK Information Commissioner and is responsible for processing and protecting your personal data. We will use your personal data in accordance with our privacy policy. You can access our privacy policy at www.footballpools.com/privacy and 
our terms and conditions at www.footballpools.com/news/postal-terms-and-conditions, copies can be requested by post on 0800 500 000 or by emailing help@footballpools.com. TFP promotes responsible gambling: www.gambleaware.co.uk The 
Football Pools Limited is licensed and regulated in Great Britain by the Gambling Commission under account number 48272, for more details go to https://registers.gamblingcommission.gov.uk/48272. Please note: Dates and times of competitions 
may vary due to changes to fixtures after printing. *Free lines for online coupons only – A free Lucky Dip will be automatically added to any entry that qualifies (minimum stake of £0.50 per coupon).

Celtic Kilmarnock
Dundee U Dundee
Hearts Rangers
Motherwell Ross County
St Mirren Hibernian
Airdrie Raith
Hamilton Ayr United
Livingston Dunfermline
Partick Morton
Alloa Queen of South
Cove Rangers Annan
Inverness CT Dumbarton
Montrose Kelty Hearts
Stenhsemuir Arbroath
Bonnyrigg Rose  Peterhead
Edinburgh City Stirling A
Elgin East Fife
Forfar Clyde
Stranraer Spartans FC
Antwerp Anderlecht
Cercle Brugge Kortrijk
Gent FCV Dender EH
KV Mechelen Westerlo
OH Leuven Genk
St’d Liege Club Brugge
St.Truiden Charleroi
Grasshoppers Basel
Lausanne St Gallen
Lugano Servette
Luzern Sion
Winterthur Yverdon
Young Boys FC Zuerich
FC Copenhagen Randers
Lyngby Brondby
Midtjylland Aalborg
Silkeborg Viborg
Brommapojkarna Halmstad
Djurgaarden IFK Gothenburg
GAIS Norrkoping
IFK Varnamo Sirius
Kalmar Hammarby
Vaesteraas SK AIK
Bodoe/Glimt Haugesund
Fredrikstad KFUM
Ham-kam Viking
Kristiansund BK Lillestrom
Rosenborg Tromso
Sarpsborg 08 Sandefjord
Stromsgodset Brann


