**The Football Pools** 

R.	l

Please enter your personal details below in BLOCK CAPITALS

Name
Address
Post Code
Telephone Number
Date of Birth DD/MM/YYYY
Please enclose a cheque for your total entry cost made payable to The Football Pools. Please write your name and address on the back of the cheque and write the cheque no in the box below. Cheque no.
Or simply write your debit card number here.
Debit Card Expiry Date / CSC No
Total amount to be debited £ . p
Signature
For matches played
3-4 AUG PP_ONLINE_COMP82
Winners who prefer no publicity put a 'X' here

## Players must be 18 or older (18+) **Be**Gamble Aware or

BeGallin	Aware.org
The Football Pools Limited will process and hold your per accordance with our Privacy Policy which you can access at w ask us for details. As a customer, we will continue to keep you info	ww.footballpools.com/privacy, or
and services using your existing preferences. However, if you de following means then please tick the boxes: Phone Email [ you are contacting us by phone let the customer services age	o not wish to be contacted by the SMS Post* alternatively, if
you are a customer we will continue to contact you via post re	garding your entry.

It's easy to play The Football Pools	
and great value too!	

- Print off the coupon(s) you wish to play
- · Complete your entry and contact details
- We will give you a FREE Lucky Dip\* on every coupon you p
- Send your entry and payment in an envelope to:

S PLEASE POST EARLY

		elus plugge		 
	26 St.Truiden	Charleroi	26	26
	27 Grasshoppers	Basel	27	27
	28 Lausanne	St Gallen	28	28
/ No	29 Lugano	Servette	29	29
	30 Luzern	Sion	30	30

Cost per Entry Type TFP Dividend		No.			Mar	k X	K Be	elov			
Column	Column Entry Type TFP Dividend		X's	A	В	С	D	E	F	G	Η
£1.00	8 FROM 10	1	10								
£2.75	8 FROM 11	1	11								
£7.50	8 FROM 12	1	12								
£17.56	8 FROM 13	1	13								
£40.04	8 FROM 14	1	14								

Mark 'X' in the correct A to H box above to indicate each Plan you have entered below. Please make your entries in black or blue ballpoint pen in the columns below right ABCDEFGH

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8 9

Kilmarnock

**Ross County** 

Hibernian

Ayr United

Morton

Dunfermline

Raith

Dundee

Rangers

Celtic

Hearts

2

4 5

6

۰

10

12 Inv 13 Mc Ste 14 15 Bo 16 Edi 17 Elg 18 For 19 Str 20 An 21 Ce Ge 22

23 OH

31 Wi 32 Yo

44

45

46 Kris

47 Ro

48 Sa

49 Stre

FC 33 34 Lyr 35 Mie

Silk 36 37 Bro 38 Dju 30 GA 40 IFK 41 Ka 42 Va 43 Bo

Dundee U

Motherwell

St Mirren

Hamilton

Livingston

Airdrie

Partick

Partick	Morton	9							9
Alloa	Queen of South	10							10
Cove Rangers	Annan	11							11
Inverness CT	Dumbarton	12							12
Montrose	Kelty Hearts	13							13
Stenhsemuir	Arbroath	14							14
Bonnyrigg Rose	Peterhead	15							15
Edinburgh City	Stirling A	16							16
Elgin	East Fife	17							17
Forfar	Clyde	18							18
Stranraer	Spartans FC	19							19
Antwerp	Anderlecht	20							20
Cercle Brugge	Kortrijk	21							21
Gent	FCV Dender EH	22							22
KV Mechelen	Westerlo	23							23
OH Leuven	Genk	24							24
Sť d Liege	Club Brugge	25							25
St.Truiden	Charleroi	26							26
Grasshoppers	Basel	27							27
Lausanne	St Gallen	28							28
Lugano	Servette	29							29
Luzern	Sion	30							30
Winterthur	Yverdon	31							31
Young Boys	FC Zuerich	32							32
FC Copenhagen	Randers	33	$\square$						33
Lyngby	Brondby	34							34
Midtjylland	Aalborg	35	$\vdash$						35
Silkeborg	Viborg	36	$\vdash$						36
Brommapojkarna	Halmstad	37				_	_		37
Djurgaarden	IFK Gothenburg	38	$\square$						38
GAIS	Norrkoping	39 40	$\vdash$						39
IFK Varnamo	Sirius	40	$\vdash$				_		40 41
Kalmar	Hammarby	41	$\vdash$			_			41
Vaesteraas SK	AIK	42	$\vdash$			_			42
Bodoe/Glimt Fredrikstad	Haugesund KFUM	43	$\vdash$				_		43
Ham-kam	Viking	44	$\vdash$			_			44
Kristiansund BK	Lillestrom	45	$\vdash$				_		45
Rosenborg	Tromso	47	$\vdash$						40
Sarpsborg 08	Sandefjord	48	$\vdash$			_	_		48
Stromsgodset	Brann	40	$\vdash$			_	_		40
Siloinisgousei	brainn								- <u>- </u>
			ΑΙ	BC	D	E F	G	н	
all Poo	<b>S</b> Freepos	st THE F	-00	OT	BA	LL	PC	C	OLS
	97 ASTC	ON FIE	LD;	s r	0	AC	)		
	RUNCO	RN							
	WA7 3D	DL							
u play	DIEASE	_	T E	: ^	יוס	v			

Results and Dividends Service available online at www.footballpools.com/results or via 0800 953 9966

For full Terms and Conditions of any Promotion(s) that paply to these Pools and this entry. Pools entries will cover consecutive Pools games based upon your playing preferences. The Football Pools ("TFP") operates 2 or, on occasions, 3 Pools games be additional Terms and Conditions of any Promotion(s) that paply to these Pools and this entry. Pools entries will cover consecutive Pools games based upon your playing preferences. The Football Pools ("TFP") operates 2 or, on occasions, 3 Pools games be reveek. For a full dates list or to change your games playing preferences, contact Customers, models are occasionally used to represent winners and names changed upon request. The Football Pools is owned and operated by The Football Pools timited which is registered with the UK Information Commissioner and is responsible for processing and protecting your personal data. We will use your personal data in accordance with our privacy policy. You can access our privacy policy at www.gontballpools.com/privacy and our terms and conditions at www.footballpools.com. TFP promotes responsible gambling: www.gambleavare.co.uk The Football Pools Limited is licensed and regulated in Great Britain by the Gambling Commission under account number 48272, for more details go to https://registers.gambling.commission.gov.uk/48272. Please note: Dates and times of competitions may vary due to changes to fixtures after printing. "Free lines for online coupons only – A free Lucky Dip will be automatically added to any entry that qualifies (minimum stake of £0.50 per coupon).